Project Summary: LH Nelson Drive Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:
Reconstructed 235 L.F. of workshelf.

2013-503 / LH Nelson Drive Outfall

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

WSREP / Workshelf - Repair
2013-503 / LH Nelson Drive Outfall
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
15.0
24.0
39.5

39.5

O
=
=
Bl
<]
o)
O]
>

GEAUFORT C
NITOHYO H

Labor
Cost

$10.45
$327.75
$542.64
$880.84

$880.84

Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$160.50
$134.42
$294.92

$294.92

During

Material
Cost

$0.00
$38.01
$47.04
$85.05

$85.05

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Jul-12

Indirect
Labor

$6.62
$216.30
$363.12
$586.04

$586.04

After

Total Cost

$17.06
$742.56
$1,087.22
$1,846.84

$1,846.84



Project: LH Nelson
Drive Outfall

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-503

Township: Port
Royal Island

Completed:
July 2012

Legend
Drainage Type

Reconstructed 120 — River
LF of workshelf.

Stream
Reconstructed 115

Outfall
LF of workshelf. utia

Lateral

==cm=m | gteral Pipe

Roadside
===m=m Roadside Pipe
—m—m= Crossline
—mcwm D/W
—mmm Access
=m=m=m Piped
— Bleeder

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 40 80 160 240 320 Date Print: 8/13/12

linch =170 feet
W — — Feet File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/LH Nelson Dr OF 2013-503




	Sheet1

