

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: LH Nelson Drive Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Reconstructed 235 L.F. of workshelf.

2013-503 / LH Nelson Drive Outfall	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
HAUL / Hauling	15.0	\$327.75	\$160.50	\$38.01	\$0.00	\$216.30	\$742.56
WSREP / Workshelf - Repair	24.0	\$542.64	\$134.42	\$47.04	\$0.00	\$363.12	\$1,087.22
2013-503 / LH Nelson Drive Outfall	39.5	\$880.84	\$294.92	\$85.05	\$0.00	\$586.04	\$1,846.84
Sub Total							
Grand Total	39.5	\$880.84	\$294.92	\$85.05	\$0.00	\$586.04	\$1,846.84

Before



During



After

Completion: Jul-12



